Ravi P. Joshi
SENIOR ROBOTICS ENGINEER · PH.D. · ML ENTHUSIAST
Koike Cho 44-1, Meito Ku, Nagoya, 465-0047, Japan
 ravi2008joshi@gmail.com |  www.ravijoshi.xyz |  ravijo |  ravi2008joshi |  Ravi P. Joshi |  ORCiD
Technical Skills
Commercial Robot Used
Denso Robotics© 6-axis and 4-axis Manipulators, Universal Robots© UR5e, Rethink Robotics© Baxter,
Toyota© HSR, KUKA Robotics© KR 5

Ravi P. Joshi, Nishanth Koganti, Tomohiro Shibata
Advanced Robotics 33.22 (2019) pp. 1156–1174. Taylor & Francis
DOI: 10.1080/01691864.2019.1636715 2019
Calibration and Statistical Techniques for Building an Interactive Screen for Learning of Alphabets by Children
Riby A. Boby, Ravi P. Joshi, Subir K. Saha, Takafumi Matsumaru, Pratyusha Sharma, Siddhartha Jaitly
International Journal of Advanced Robotic Systems 14.3 (2017) p. 1729881417703939. SAGE Publications London, UK
DOI: 10.1177/1729881417703939 2017
Robot Kinematics Made Easy using RoboAnalyzer Software
Ratan S. Othayoth, Rajeevlochana G. Chittawadigi, Ravi P. Joshi, Subir K. Saha
Computer Applications in Engineering Education 25.5 (2017) pp. 669–680. Wiley Online Library
DOI: 10.1002/cae.21828 2017
CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS [13 ]
Intelligent Wheelchair–Humanoid Robot Collaboration for Clothing Assistance of the Elderly
Ravi P. Joshi, Jayant P. Tarapure, Tomohiro Shibata
13th International Conference on Human System Interaction (HSI) Tokyo, Japan
DOI: 10.1109/HSI49210.2020.9142645 2020
Quantitative Evaluation of Clothing Assistance using Whole-Body Robotic Simulator of the Elderly
Ravi P. Joshi, Tomohiro Shibata, Kunihiro Ogata, Yoshio Matsumoto
28th IEEE International Conference on Robot and Human Interactive Communication (RO-MAN) New Delhi, India
DOI: 10.1109/RO-MAN46459.2019.8956308 2019
Mouse Anatomical Cardinal Planes and Axes Towards Augmentation for Behavior Analysis
Salvador B. Negrete, Ravi P. Joshi, Rollyn Labuguen, Jumpei Matsumoto, Tomohiro Shibata
Joint 7th International Conference on Informatics, Electronics Vision (ICIEV) and 2nd International Conference on
Imaging, Vision Pattern Recognition (icIVPR) Kitakyushu, Japan
DOI: 10.1109/ICIEV.2018.8641000 2018
Robotic Cloth manipulation for Clothing Assistance Task using Dynamic Movement Primitives
Ravi P. Joshi, Nishanth Koganti, Tomohiro Shibata
Proceedings of the Conference on Advances in Robotics (AiR) New Delhi, India
DOI: 10.1145/3132446.3134878 2017
Estimating 3D Hand Location for Clothing Assistance Initialization Using Dynamic Movement Primitives
Ravi P. Joshi, Rithul Perathara, Rolyn Labuguen, Nishanth Koganti, Tomohiro Shibata
Proceedings of the 35th Annual Conference of Robotics Society of Japan Kawagoe, Japan
URL: http://rsj2017.rsj-web.org/RSJ2017_pg02.pdf 2017
A Study on Human-Robot Collaboration for Table-setting Task
Krati Saxena, Rollyn Labuguen, Ravi P. Joshi, Nishanth Koganti, Shibata Tomohiro
IEEE International Conference on Robotics and Biomimetics (ROBIO) Macau, China
DOI: 10.1109/ROBIO.2017.8324415 2017
Cloth Extremity Detection from a Clutter of Clothes using Bayesian GPLVM
Vishal Gaurav, Nishanth Koganti, Riku Nakata, Ravi P. Joshi, Tomohiro Shibata
International session on Robotics, Mechatronics and Control, Robotics Society of Japan Yamagata, Japan
URL: http://rsj2016.rsj-web.org/data/RSJ2016_pg.pdf 2016
Motor-skill Learning in Latent Spaces for Robotic Clothing Assistance
Nishanth Koganti, Ravi P. Joshi, Tomoya Tamei, Tomohiro Shibata, Kazushi Ikeda
Proceedings of the 34th Annual Conference of Robotics Society of Japan Yamagata, Japan
URL: http://rsj2016.rsj-web.org/data/RSJ2016_pg.pdf 2016
Virtual Experiments for Integrated Teaching and Learning of Robot Mechanics using RoboAnalyzer
Ratan Sadanand, Ravi P. Joshi, Rajeevlochana G. Chittawadigi, Subir K. Saha
28th International Conference on CAD/CAM, Robotics and Factories of the Future Kolaghat, India
ISBN: 978-81-322-2740-3 2016
Force Control of Robot Manipulator using Industrial Servo Drives
Arun D. Udai, Subir K. Saha, Ravi P. Joshi, Rattan Sadanand
International Conference on Evolution in Manufacturing (ICEM) Ranchi, India
ISBN: 978-93-86256-11-9 2016
Virtual Robots Module: An Effective Visualization Tool for Robotics Toolbox
Ratan Sadanand, Rajeevlochana G. Chittawadigi, Ravi P. Joshi, Subir K. Saha
Proceedings of the Conference on Advances In Robotics Goa, India
DOI: 10.1145/2783449.2783475 2015
Projectable Interactive Surface using Microsoft Kinect v2: Recovering Information from Coarse Data to Detect Touch
Pratyusha Sharma, Ravi P. Joshi, Riby A. Boby, Subir K. Saha, Takafumi Matsumaru
IEEE/SICE International Symposium on System Integration (SII) Nagoya, Japan
DOI: 10.1109/SII.2015.7405081 2015
Depth-based Localization for Robotic Peg-in-Tube Assembly
Arun D. Udai, Ravi P. Joshi, Subir K. Saha
IEEE/RSJ International Conference on Intelligent Robots and Systems (IROS) Hamburg, Germany
DOI: 10.1109/IROS.2015.7353871 2015
LAST UPDATED ON OCTOBER 27, 2022 RAVI P. JOSHI · CURRICULUM VITAE 3